

Pachet pentru UM 01227

I.D.: 44285132

Data publicarii	18.10.19	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.931,83 RON - 1.931,83 RON

Descriere: 1. LAVOAR UNO 50 cm (10808472) BUC 2 70.00 140.00 2. Z1212K ROB COLT SFERA 1/2"X1/2" (10807401) BUC 2 9.00 18.00 3. PLACA GKB 12.5X2600X1200 (10600095) BUC 20 16.50 330.00 4. PROFIL UD 30X4000 A (10600355) BUC 20 5.00 100.00 5. PROFIL CD 60X3000 A (10600352) BUC 20 6.00 120.00 6. SURUB 212/35 (1000) SINIAT (10601907) CUT 1 28.00 28.00 7. BANDA AUTOADEZIVA 45M BR (10606510) BUC 5 7.50 37.50 8. GLETUL MESERIASULUI 20KG ADEPLAST (10701112) BUC 20 15.00 300.00 9. APLACHROM 15L VOPSEA LAV INT (11104727) BUC 4 84.02 336.08 10. Oglindea 7064 (10809017) BUC 1 208.41 208.41 11. PIEDESTAL UNO (10808473) BUC 2 55.50 111.00 12. AKFIX 100 S SILICON SANITAR TRANS 280ML (10708438) BUC 2 9.78 19.56 13. SIFON FLEXIBIL 32-40 CU VENTIL 5/4" (10805994) BUC 2 6.59 13.18 14. BOP2 BATERIE LAVOAR 35MM PRIMO (10807055) BUC 2 60.00 120.00 15. TEAVA PP-R PN20DN020 SUPRA (10804907) BUC 2 7.67 15.34 16. COT PP-R 90/020 SUPRA (10804896) BUC 20 0.24 4.80 17. KM11 ROB SFERA FLUTURE FM 1/2" (10809950) BUC 2 10.47 20.94 18. RAC APA FLEX 1/2" X 1/2" FI-FI/040CM (10805791) BUC 2 4.51 9.02 Total: 1931.83
